
ICAR-INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SOYBEAN RESEARCH 

KHANDWA ROAD, INDORE 452001 (M.P) 

List of shortlisted candidates for walk-in interview vide Advt. No. 10/2022 

Sl.No. Full Name Father's Name Email Address 

1 Pratibha Singh Vidya Shankar Singh prsingh5397@gmail.com 

2 Lijoy Robert Robert J lijoyrobert@gmail.com 

3 Siril P S Sidharthen pssiril@gmail.com 

4 Patil Piyush Rajesh Rajesh Lakhichand 

Patil 

patilpiyush21699@gmail.com 

5 Bhayyalal Aanjna Santilala Aanjna bhayyalalaanjna@gmail.com 

6 Gaurav Tiwari Prem Kumar Tiwari gauravtiwari971212@gmail.com 

7 Aakash Gour Mukesh Gour akash1gour@gmail.com 

8 Roshan Tawar Veer Singh Tawar roshanrajput82397@gmail.com 

9 Shantanu Das Ratan Das shantanudas045@gmail.com 

10 Kumar Ambuj Sahu Kamal Kumar Gupta kumarambuj12@gmail.com 

11 Vaibhav Pathak Vivek Kumar Pathak vaibhav20pathak@gmail.com 

12 Navaneet Kumar Ram Piyare navneetrao0327@gmail.com 

13 Souvik Acharya Ashok Kumar Acharya souvikacharya26@gmail.com 

14 Vishal Solanki Khatik Ramswaroop Khatik vishalsolankipower2022@gmail.c

om 

15 Durgesh Kumar Ghorse Khushyal Ghorse omguru369@gmail.com 

16 Rajneesh Tripathi Surendra Kumar rajneesht15796@gmail.com 

17 Praveen Kumar 

Prajapati 

Gangadin Prajapati praveenkumarprajapati45@gmail.

com 

18 Akanksha Singh Ramashankar Singh singhkhushbu.jbp@gmail.com 

19 Swati Gurjar Bhupendra Singh 

Gurjar 

gurjarswati1717@gmail.com 

20 Kamlesh Verma Chandar Singh vermakamlesh6453@gmail.com 

21 Kumari Neha Sinha Mr. Shailesh Kumar sinhaneha513@gmail.com 

22 Sunil Dangi Baje Singh sunildangi90098@gmail.com 

23 Sami Malik Saroj Malik sameemalik111@gmail.com 

24 Shyam Patidar Govind Patidar shyampatidar541@gmail.com 

25 Shailja Saraogi Sanjay Saraogi shailjasara@gmail.com 

26 Milind Kumar Thakre Rajaram Thakre info.milindthakre@gmail.com 

27 Jyoti Kag Vikram Singh jyotikag12@gmail.com 

28 Vaishali Jaiswal Tejpal Jaiswal vaishalijaiswal15@gmail.com 

29 Sachin Birla Mahesh Birla sachinbirla2000@gmail.com 

30 Nirmal Prajapat Pandhari Prajapat nirmalprajapat303@gmail.com 

31 Arpit Kumar Shukla Laxman Prasad Shukla arpitkumarshukla01@gmail.com 

32 Gokul Patel Kalyan Singh Patel rajpootgokul34@gmail.com 



33 Sourabh Chaturvedi Mr.Krishn Murari 

Chaturvedi 

soransh554@gmail.com 

34 Sandeep Yadav Jagdish Yadav sandyyadav580@gmail.com 

35 Rahul Patel Mohan Patel rahulrajput5486@gmail.com 

36 Shindhuja N Nagaraj K shindhujan@gmail.com 

37 Nilesh Rathore Mandhata Rathore nileesh1836@gmail.com 

38 Gade Venkata Naga 

Ramya 

Gade Basava 

Venkateswara Rao 

ramyanaidu7013@gmail.com 

39 Deepak Kumar Harishchandra depakkumar6795@gmail.com 

40 Piyush Awasya Radheshyam piyushawasya@gmail.com 

      

     Note: a) Criteria of shortlishting: Marks obtained in graduation (1:8 Candidates). 

b) In case of absence, no interview will be taken further for this advertisement. 

c) Date of walk-in-interview is 28 December, 2022 (10:00 AM onwards) and reporting time is   

   09:30 AM to 11:45 AM with prescribed Application form and required self attested documents.  

d) In case of any clarification required, kindly send email to dbtbiotechindore@gmail.com or call      

    0731- 2437966. 

 

 

 

(Nita Khandekar) 

Project Investigator 

  

mailto:dbtbiotechindore@gmail.com


 

ICAR-INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SOYBEAN RESEARCH, INDORE  

 

APPLICATION FORM  

Advertisement No.10 /2022 

Applied for the post:  ………………….. 

1.  Name of the  Candidate (In 

Block Letter) 
  

2.  Mother/Father’s/ Husband’s 

Name 
  

3.  Date of Birth [dd/mm/yy] & Age   

4.  Marital Status   

5.  Nationality   

6.  Gender (Male/Female/ 

Transgender) 
  

7.  Category (SC/ST/OBC/ 

UR/PwD) and Caste 
  

8.  Aadhar No.   

9.  Permanent  Address with PIN 

Code 
  

10.  Correspondence Address  

with PIN Code 
  

11.  Mobile No. and Email ID   

12. Academic/ Professional/ Technical Qualifications:  

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the 

Examination  

Subject  Board/ University Year of 

Passing 

Grade/ Division 

& % of marks  

a)  High School (10th)      

b)  Intermediate (10+2)      

c)  Graduation      

d)  Post Graduation      

e)  NET/GATE/BET     

13. Work Experience (if any): 

Sl. No. Name of organization Designation Period of Experience 

a)     

b)     

14. Any other achievements/ publications:  ..........  

15. Any additional informations:   ...................  

           I, ……………….  (Name) hereby declare that all statements made in the application form are 

true/ correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and i have been attested -enclosed all relevant self

documents. In the event of any information being found false or incorrect, my candidature/ 

appointment may be cancelled at any stage without any notice. I have been read all the instructions 

carefully before submit the application form. 

 

Place: ____________ 

Date: ____________                                                    (Signature of the Candidate) 
 

 

Affix latest  -self
attested Colour 

passport size 

photograph 


